Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 22
17/06/2018 - 18:15

Zenski, 400m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1

O ~NO O, WN

MILOSEVIC, Sofija
GAZDIC, Danica
MILOSEVIC D, Teodora
ERTAN, DENIZ

ADA SOLAKER, MINA
ZIVKOVIC, Emilija
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
SARENAC, Nina

Rezervne prijave

ZAHARIEVA, Kalina
BUKVIC, Martina

G.R.
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04
04
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04
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11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
TURKEY

TURKEY

11. APRIL Beograd

La Kolubara

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

GD SPORT
11. APRIL Beograd

5:38.09
5:22.46
5:20.47
5:05.41
5:16.20
5:21.48
5:23.56
5:42.35

5:45.31
5:54.48

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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